Congratulations, on your engagement,



Har. EMBERS

Bridal Service Agreement

THIS AGREEMENT IS BETWEEN HAIR EMBERS L.L.C. (SALON) AND THE UNDER SIGNED (BRIDAL CLIENT).

1.WEDDING DATE:	
-----------------	--

2. SECURING BRIDAL APPOINTMENTS

- NON-REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT OF \$500 MUST BE PAID IN FULL THE DAY OF SIGNING BRIDAL SERVICE AGREEMENT.
 - -INCLUDES TRIAL UP-DO, SHAMPOO & STYLE, DAY OF WEDDING STYLE, RENTLY OF THE HAIR EMBERS SALON.

3.SECURING WEDDING PARTY APPOINTMENTS

- ALL WEDDING PARTY (BRIDESMAIDS, MOTHERS, ETC.) IS A CHARGE OF \$75 AN UP-DO

 IF THERE IS 8 OR MORE WEDDING PARTY GUEST RECEIVING SERVICES, 2 FLOWERS
 GIRLS UNDER THE AGE OF 6 MAY RECEIVE FREE UP-DOS
- ALL WEDDING PARTY (BRIDESMAIDS, MOTHERS, ETC.) CANCELLATIONS CHANGES MUST BE MADE 14 DAYS BEFORE THE WEDDING DAY.

4. SECURING SALON ON WEDDING DAY

- THIS WILL GUARANTEE ON THE WEDDING DAY, HAIR EMBERS FRONT SERVICES ROOM AND BATHROOM WILL BE AVAILABLE TO THE WHOLE WEDDING PARTY
 - -THIS WILL INCLUDE THE MINI FRIDGE, AND 4 MIRRORS AVAILABLE FOR USE.
 - -IF ESTHETICAN ROOM IS NEEDED PLEASE STATE HERE

	·
Bridal Client signature	Date



Other Notes

Please list the idea of how many there will be, finalizing will happen at the day of the trail

Bride

How many Bridesmaids

Mothers

Candle lighters

Personal attendees

Flowergirls

Other

Start Time

End Time

Church